Product data sheet

Telescope collapsible umbrella

Product number: 4518811

+++ HOT DEAL +++Our manually opening telescopic pocket umbrella made of polyester is not only compact and practical
but also provides protection in a convenient format. This umbrella comes with a protective cover, and your advertising will

be printed on the lower part of one segment to prominently present your brand or message.Product Highlights:High-

Quality Polyester: The umbrella is made of durable polyester, protecting against rain and moisture.Manual Opening: This
telescopic pocket umbrella is manually opened and closed, making it simple and reliable.Compact Telescopic Design: The
umbrella features a compact telescopic design that easily fits in pockets, backpacks, or handbags.Includes Protective
Cover: The umbrella comes with a protective cover to ensure it is shielded when not in use.Print option: Your logo will be

printed on the lower part of one segment to effectively present your brand.

Stock and income

Color
Pink
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Blue

Black
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Yellow
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Dark green
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Current stock

2868

2259

6300

12722

7912

8309

3917

4723

2596

2377

4315

6317

6045

Reserved

0

0

Incoming goods

3000 (CW 24)
5000 (CW 30)

5000 (CW 30)
10000 (CW 34)

15000 (CW 24)
25000 (CW 30)

7000 (CW 22)
10000 (CW 30)

5000 (CW 22)
5000 (CW 30)
10000 (CW 34)

10000 (CW 34)

3000 (CW 24)

5000 (CW 24)
15000 (CW 30)

5000 (CW 30)
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Color Current stock Reserved Incoming goods

Purple 4017 0 5000 (CW 28)

Product images
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Additional information

General
Product length 330 mm
Product diameter 850 mm
Material polyester
Weight 0.201 kg
Brand MCollection
Country of origin China
Customs tariff number 66019100000

Print

Finishing types Digital transfer, Screen printing, Screen printing

transfer
Printgroup 1 Screen printing (S2)
Name 1 print area 1 On the external tensiOn
Possible colors printgroup 1 1
Print area 1 width 150 mm
Print area 1 height 100 mm
Printgroup 2 Screen printing transfer (TT2)
Name 1 print area 2 On the external tensiOn
Print area 2 width 150 mm
Print area 2 height 100 mm
Possible colors printgroup 2 5)
Packaging
Type of packaging Polybag
Quantity bulk packaging 50
Quantity small packaging 25
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